Data Sheet
Oxygen Sensor Interface Board
FEATURES
• Interface circuit boards for all SST
oxygen sensors
• Oxygen partial pressure range 1 to 250mbar (0
to 25% oxygen) or 1 to 1000mbar (0 to 100%
oxygen) in normal atmosphere

Data Sheet
Oxymac50 Oxygen Sensor Interface Board
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Description Measuring
Range
DE800.V.1 Includes power supply for sensor heating
element 1 to 250mbar
DE800.V.1.NF
Includes power supply for sensor heating
element,
saves auto calibration after power down
1 to 250mbar
Output Type
0 to 10VDC
0 to 10VDC
DE800.V.2 Includes power supply for sensor heating
element 1 to 1000mbar 0 to 10VDC
DE800.A.1 Includes power supply for sensor heating
element 1 to 250mbar 4 to 20mA
DE800.A.1.NF
Includes power supply for sensor heating
element,
saves auto calibration after power down
1 to 250mbar 4 to 20mA
DE800.A.2 Includes power supply for sensor heating
element 1 to 1000mbar 4 to 20mA
Oxymac 50.V.1 Requires external power supply for the
sensor heating element 1 to 250mbar 0 to 10VDC
Oxymac 50.V.2 Requires external power supply for the